
March 2024

Solar PV Permits Issued
City of Jurupa Valley

Building Department Total = 133

City of Jurupa Valley

Solar PV Permits Issued March 2024
RECORD MODULE Total Issued

Building 133

PERMIT NUMBER ISSUED DATE PERMIT TYPE ADDRESS APN

CONTRACTOR 

NAME LICENSE NBR DESCRIPTION VALUATION DATE OPENED

CURRENT 

STATUS

B24-000439 3/1/2024 Solar PV 5694 DODD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161172001 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 5.53 KW DC / 14 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRDAE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

27060.00 3/1/2024 Issued

B24-000395 3/4/2024 Solar PV 5866 AVENUE JUAN BAUTISTA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 

92509

186182004 SUNFIRE 

CONSTRUCTION 

INC

1073195 SOLAR PV: 10.93 KW DC / 27 PANELS / 27 MICRO INVERTERS 

/ SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 125 AMPS TO 225 

AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

20000.00 2/22/2024 Issued

B24-000445 3/4/2024 Solar PV 8213 YEARLING WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166422001 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 6.71 KW DC / 17 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

24430.00 3/4/2024 Ready to Issue

B24-000214 3/5/2024 Solar PV 7411 RIVER GLEN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183491004 POWUR PBC DBA 

POWUR HOME 

CONSTRUCTION

1060243 SOLAR PV: 10.0 KW DC / 25 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / SERVICE 

CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 125 AMPS TO 225 AMPS / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

45000.00 1/30/2024 Issued

B24-000458 3/5/2024 Solar PV 9412 ROBERT WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170190023 SKYLINE SMART 

ENERGY

1028741 SOLAR PV: 9.08 KW DC / 23 PANELS / 23 MICRO INVERTERS / 

(3) BATTERY BACKUP

12446.45 3/5/2024 Finaled

B24-000322 3/6/2024 Solar PV 6258 COREY ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163022009 FREEDOM 

FOREVER LLC

1029644 SOLAR PV: 7.70 KW DC / 20 PANELS / 20 MICRO INVERTERS / 

(1) NEW SUB PANEL 125 AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRE

20000.00 2/14/2024 Issued

B24-000466 3/6/2024 Solar PV 6470 45TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182144004 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.16 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 1 INVERTERS / 

NO MPU

7000.00 3/6/2024 Issued

B24-000468 3/6/2024 Solar PV 6365 BROOKDALE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182131011 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.92 KW DC / 15 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

NO MPU

12000.00 3/6/2024 Issued

B24-000321 3/7/2024 Solar PV 5648 SEPULVEDA WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186290031 ENERGY SERVICE 

PARTNERS INC 

DBA ESP 

CONTRACTING

619149 SOLAR PV: 9.20 KW DC / 23 PANELS / 23 MICRO INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS TO 

200AMPS / NEW SUB PANEL 125AMPS / (2) BATTERY 

BACKUPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

25750.00 2/14/2024 Issued

B24-000413 3/7/2024 Solar PV 3124 CABANA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156292010 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 5.135 KW DC / 13 PANELS / 13 OPTIMIZERS / 1 

INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

16000.00 2/26/2024 Issued - Revisions

B24-000470 3/7/2024 Solar PV 6417 DUCHESS DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182061011 FREEDOM 

FOREVER LLC

1029644 res roof mount PV, 5.005 kw, 13 mods, new 225A MPU, new 

battery SOLAR PV: 5.00KW DC / 13 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS TO 

225AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

13000.00 3/7/2024 Issued

B24-000038 3/8/2024 Solar PV 8735 56TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165282016 KAAR ELECTRIC 873768 SOLAR PV: 8.00KW DC / 20 PANELS / 20 MICROINVERTER / 

NO MPU

1600.00 1/9/2024 Issued

B24-000353 3/8/2024 Solar PV 4377 HERNANDEZ ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171272005 CURRENT HOME 

INC DBA CURRENT 

HOME SOLAR

1045016 SOLAR PV: 6.24 KW DC / 16 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

28000.00 2/19/2024 Finaled

B24-000397 3/8/2024 Solar PV 8980 THOROBRED LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169250022 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 10.4KW, 26 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 2 

BATTERIES SOLAR PV: 10.40 KW DC / 26 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / () BATTERY BACKUP

46000.00 2/23/2024 Issued

B24-000423 3/8/2024 Solar PV 7865 JUDE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171270002 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 9.20 KW DC /23 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (3) 

BATTERY BACKUP

53000.00 2/28/2024 Issued

B24-000280 3/11/2024 Solar PV 3852 LINDSAY ST, #1, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170050005 PEREZ SOLAR 

PANELS INC

1093574 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 2.96 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

NO MPU

12500.00 2/7/2024 Issued

B24-000495 3/11/2024 Solar PV 5470 PTOLEMY WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160152009 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 4.34KW DC / 11 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

19690.00 3/11/2024 Applied
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B24-000496 3/11/2024 Solar PV 6930 VISTA DEL VERDE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185240017 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 6.32KW DC / 16 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 125AMP SUB 

PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

24000.00 3/11/2024 Issued

B24-000498 3/11/2024 Solar PV 2470 LOVELAND DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175054005 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 5.53KW DC / 14 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

18000.00 3/11/2024 Issued

B24-000501 3/12/2024 Solar PV 11903 SOLITAIRE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 152361021 TESLA ENERGY 

OPERATIONS INC

888104 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER REROOF 

/ UPGRADE INVERTER

499.99 3/12/2024 Issued

B24-000505 3/12/2024 Solar PV 5707 HELIX ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181252055 ENERGY SERVICE 

PARTNERS INC 

DBA ESP 

CONTRACTING

619149 SOLAR PV: 4.80 KW DC / 12 PANELS / 12 MICRO- INVERTERS 

/ (1) BATTERY BACK-UP / DC KW WERE WROTE 

INCORRECTLY ON ORIGINAL PERMIT PLEASE SEE B23-002139

15750.00 3/12/2024 Applied

B24-000287 3/13/2024 Solar PV 3435 NOVAK ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174260009 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 5.92 KW DC / 15 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

20000.00 2/7/2024 Issued

B24-000354 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8423 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411032 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 

5 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6905.25 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000355 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8400 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411032 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 

5 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6905.25 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000356 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8448 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411029 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 

- REF MASTER B23-001931

6905.25 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000357 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8412 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411031 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 

5 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6277.50 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000358 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8447 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412007 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 

5 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6277.50 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000359 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8393 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412004 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 

5 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6277.50 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000360 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8424 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411030 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.645 KW DC - 9 PANELS - 9 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 

5 - REF MASTER B23-001931

5649.75 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000361 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8405 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412005 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.645 KW DC - 9 PANELS - 9 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 

5 - REF MASTER B23-001931

5649.75 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000362 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8390 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430029 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 5 - 

REF MASTER B23-001967

6905.25 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000363 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8353 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431006 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 5 - 

REF MASTER B23-001967

6905.25 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000364 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8371 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431008 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 5 - 

REF MASTER B23-001967

6905.25 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000365 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8383 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431009 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 5 - 

REF MASTER B23-001967

6277.50 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000367 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8365 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431007 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 5 - 

REF MASTER B23-001967

6277.50 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000368 3/13/2024 Solar PV 8378 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430030 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 5 - 

REF MASTER B23-001967

6277.50 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000428 3/13/2024 Solar PV 6873 37TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174301008 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 5.53 KW DC / 14 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

21060.00 2/28/2024 Issued

B24-000439 3/13/2024 Solar PV 5694 DODD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161172001 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 5.53 KW DC / 14 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRDAE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

27060.00 3/1/2024 Issued

B24-000510 3/13/2024 Solar PV 5570 LARK SPARROW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160412012 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 6.4KW, 16 MODULES, (1 )INVERTER, (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP, NO MPU

36000.00 3/13/2024 Issued

B24-000512 3/13/2024 Solar PV 5148 HOLSTEIN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181331043 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 8.295 kW/DC / 21 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

(1) BATTERY BACKUP / DE-RATE (E) MAIN PANEL FROM 

125AMPS TO 100AMPS

27590.00 3/13/2024 Applied
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B24-000366 3/14/2024 Solar PV 8341 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431005 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 5 - 

REF MASTER B23-001967

6277.50 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000515 3/14/2024 Solar PV 8628 RUNNING GAIT LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165080019 SEMPER SOLARIS 978152 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 7.20KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM ___AMPS TO 

200AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

46070.00 3/14/2024 Applied

B24-000519 3/14/2024 Solar PV 4468 ESTRADA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182372012 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.96kW/DC, 3.8kW/AC / 11 MODULES, 1 

INVERTER, 1 BATTERY BACKUP, NO MPU

12000.00 3/14/2024 Issued

B24-000521 3/14/2024 Solar PV 6051 HUMBLE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177222005 LGCY 

INSTALLATION 

SERVICES LLC DBA 

LGCY ELECTRIC

1099095 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 12.555KW / 31 MODULES/ (3) BATTERY 

BACKUP / 150A MPU / 125A SUB-PANEL

47610.00 3/14/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000149 3/15/2024 Solar PV 6988 SUNDOWN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182471022 LGCY 

INSTALLATION 

SERVICES LLC DBA 

LGCY ELECTRIC

1099095 SOLAR PV: 9.48 KW DC / 24 PANELS / 24 MICRO INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 225 

AMPS / (1) NEW SUB PANEL 125AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP 

/ SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

32460.00 1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000526 3/15/2024 Solar PV 11066 PALA PL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160132015 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.0KW/DC / 10 MODULES / 1 INVERTER 1 

BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

20000.00 3/15/2024 Issued

B24-000527 3/15/2024 Solar PV 5866 RIDGEVIEW AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161191005 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.925 kW/DC/ 15 MODULES/ 1 INVERTER, 

1 BATTERY BACKUP/ (N) SUB-PANEL 100A / 125BUS

24350.00 3/15/2024 Issued

B24-000528 3/16/2024 Solar PV 8058 GALENA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166040014 RCC FRAMING INC 995940 Solar panels 1.00 3/16/2024 Applied

B24-000399 3/18/2024 Solar PV 6732 FRANK AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157182007 A P ELECTRICAL 974115 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC / 9 PANELS / 3 INVERTERS / 

NO MPU

6075.00 2/23/2024 Issued

B24-000530 3/18/2024 Solar PV 6810 MONARCH WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174431017 SUNPOWER 

CORPORATION 

SYSTEMS

890895 SOLAR PV: 6.08KW DC / 15 PANELS / 15 MICRO INVERTERS / 

(1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 200 AMP 

SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

22000.00 3/18/2024 Issued

B24-000533 3/18/2024 Solar PV 2695 WOODBRIAR DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177341001 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 12.24KW DC / 31 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 225AMP SUB 

PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

35900.00 3/18/2024 Applicant Notified

B24-000535 3/18/2024 Solar PV 5230 KONIC CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181324024 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 5.13KW DC / 13 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

21270.00 3/18/2024 Applied

B23-002281 3/19/2024 Solar PV 8791 60TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165140036 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 GROUND MOUNT SOLAR PV: 5.76 KW DC / 16 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACK-UP/ NO MPU

20000.00 10/27/2023 Issued

B24-000346 3/19/2024 Solar PV 3145 QUARRY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174440008 SOUTH WEST 

BUILDERS

1012298 SOLAR PV: 4.10 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 MICRO INVERTERS / 

(1) NEW SUB PANEL 100 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRE

20000.00 2/16/2024 Issued

B24-000384 3/19/2024 Solar PV 5346 BOGIE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181111037 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 RESIDENTIAL SOLAR ROOF MOUNTED PROJECT: 6.32kW/DC, 

6kW/AC, 16 MODS, 1 INVERTER, 16 OPTIMIZERS + 1 

BATTERY 10kWH SOLAR PV: 6.32 KW DC / 16 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

20000.00 2/21/2024 Issued

B24-000458 3/19/2024 Solar PV 9412 ROBERT WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170190023 SKYLINE SMART 

ENERGY

1028741 SOLAR PV: 9.08 KW DC / 23 PANELS / 23 MICRO INVERTERS / 

(3) BATTERY BACKUP

12446.45 3/5/2024 Finaled

B24-000466 3/19/2024 Solar PV 6470 45TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182144004 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.16 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 1 INVERTERS / 

NO MPU

7000.00 3/6/2024 Issued

B24-000467 3/19/2024 Solar PV 6310 THUNDER BAY TRL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185342038 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 3.16 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

16000.00 3/6/2024 Issued

B23-002324 3/20/2024 Solar PV 4153 SUNNYSAGE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182463002 LGCY 

INSTALLATION 

SERVICES LLC DBA 

LGCY ELECTRIC

1099095 SOLAR PV: 2.83 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7MICRO-INVERTERS / 

NO MPU / (1) BATTERY BACK-UP

21940.00 11/1/2023 Finaled

B24-000556 3/20/2024 Solar PV 6465 MANN AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157230008 ENERGY SERVICE 

PARTNERS INC 

DBA ESP 

CONTRACTING

619149 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.0kW-DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

MICROINVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

15750.00 3/20/2024 Applied

B24-000558 3/20/2024 Solar PV 6331 RILEY WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186053022 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.53kW/DC, 3.8kW/AC / 14 MODULES / 1 

INVERTER / 1 BATTERY BACKUP

18000.00 3/20/2024 Issued

B24-000563 3/20/2024 Solar PV 3981 GORDON WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169022023 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.135kWDC/ 13 PANELS / (1 ) BATTERY 

BACKUP / NO MPU

31991.05 3/20/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000565 3/20/2024 Solar PV 3469 SKYLANE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177060034 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.0KWDC / 10 MODULES / 1 INVERTER / 1 

BATTERY BACKUP

20000.00 3/20/2024 Issued
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B24-000414 3/21/2024 Solar PV 10385 54TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159322006 EXO ENERGY INC 1063308 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 7.60KW DC / 19 PANELS / 19 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

12920.00 2/27/2024 Issued

B24-000566 3/21/2024 Solar PV 6939 27TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174110007 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 7.11kWDC / 18 PANELS / SERVICE 

CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 125AMPS TO 225AMPS / (1 ) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

47779.00 3/21/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000568 3/21/2024 Solar PV 6575 BRYCE CANYON CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177412005 SUNRUN 750184 SOALR PV SYSTEM: 4.4KWDC / 11 MODULES/ 1 INVERTER / 2 

BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

31000.00 3/21/2024 Issued

B24-000572 3/21/2024 Solar PV 2560 LOVELAND DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175032001 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 10.8kW/DC 7.6kW/AC / 30 MODULES / 1 

INVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACKUP, SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 

125 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

45100.00 3/21/2024 Ready to Issue

B24-000576 3/21/2024 Solar PV 5315 WENATCHEE WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181322002 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.925kW/DC 6kW/AC /15 MODULES / 1 

INVERTER, 1 BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

22850.00 3/21/2024 Ready to Issue

B24-000577 3/21/2024 Solar PV 5990 42ND ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182261009 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.74kWDC / 12 PANELS / 12 INVERTERS / 

(2) BATTERY BACKUP / DERATE MSP FROM 200/200AMP TO 

150/225AMP

32137.20 3/21/2024 Ready to Issue

B24-000579 3/21/2024 Solar PV 2850 AZTEC DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177292038 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOALR PV SYSTEM: 3.555kWDC / 9 PANELS / 9 INVERTERS / 

METER SERVICE UPGRADE FROM 100/125MP TO 125/225AMP 

/ (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

33132.60 3/21/2024 Applied

B24-000580 3/21/2024 Solar PV 9555 BIRMINGHAM AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167311002 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 7.11kWDC / 18 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

METER SERVICE UPGRADE FROM 100/100AMP to 125/225AMP 

/ (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

48632.40 3/21/2024 Applied

B24-000581 3/21/2024 Solar PV 11224 SKY COUNTRY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160172039 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 8.64 kW/DC / 24 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

(2) BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

35280.00 3/21/2024 Applied

B24-000226 3/22/2024 Solar PV 6071 HUDSON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165130027 SUNRUN 750184 REMOVE AND REPLACE SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 13.2 KW DC / 48 

PANELS / 1 INVERTERS / NO MPU

500.00 2/1/2024 Issued

B24-000383 3/22/2024 Solar PV 6055 SCHEELITE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165112023 TITANIUM SOLAR 

LLC

1076974 SOLAR PV: 5.39 KW DC / 14 PANELS / 14 MICRO INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 225 

AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

34645.00 2/21/2024 Issued

B24-000416 3/22/2024 Solar PV 11730 SALVIA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160280001 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 9.60KW DC / 24 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

42000.00 2/27/2024 Issued

B24-000492 3/22/2024 Solar PV 7741 LIPPIZAN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185261004 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 5.53KW DC / 14PANELS / 1 INVERTER / SERVICE 

CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS TO 225AMPS / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

25060.00 3/11/2024 Issued

B24-000587 3/22/2024 Solar PV 7499 COTTONTAIL CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183430028 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 13.6KW / 34 MODULES / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

54000.00 3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000589 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8425 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 6 -REF 

MASTER B23-001967

6905.25 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000590 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8462 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 6 -REF 

MASTER B23-001967

6905.25 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000591 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8472 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY 37714 TRACT - PHASE 6 -REF 

MASTER B23-001967

6905.25 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000592 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8483 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY 37714 TRACT - PHASE 6 -REF 

MASTER B23-001967

6905.25 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000593 3/22/2024 Solar PV 6350 ANABEL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185231020 VERDE HOME 

DESIGN INC

1013529 Move existing solar panels to a new location. 25 solar panels 

total

2500.00 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000594 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8459 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.645 KW DC - 9 PANELS - 9 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 

6 - REF MASTER B23-001931

5649.75 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000595 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8484 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.645 KW DC - 9 PANELS - 9 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 

6 - REF MASTER B23-001931

5649.75 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000596 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8402 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

MODEL - REF MASTER B23-001931

6277.50 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000597 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8426 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

MODEL - REF MASTER B23-001931

6277.50 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal
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B24-000598 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8460 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

MODEL - REF MASTER B23-001931

6277.50 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000599 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8461 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - MODEL - REF 

MASTER B23-001931

6277.50 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000600 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8471 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

MODEL - REF MASTER B23-001931

6277.50 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000601 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8474 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - MODEL - REF 

MASTER B23-001931

6277.50 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000602 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8395 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - MODEL - REF 

MASTER B23-001931

6277.50 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000604 3/22/2024 Solar PV 8496 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

MODEL - REF MASTER B23-001931

6277.50 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000605 3/22/2024 Solar PV 5906 MARLATT ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161242001 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.16kWDC / 8 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

DERATE MSP FROM 200/200AMP TO 175/200AMP / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

25343.20 3/22/2024 Applied

B24-000606 3/22/2024 Solar PV 9486 HASTINGS BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170180016 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOALR PV SYSTEM: 5.53kWDC / 14 PANELS / 14 INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRDAE FROM 125 AMPS TO 225 

AMPS / (1) BACKUP BATTERY / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

32350.50 3/22/2024 Applied

B24-000607 3/22/2024 Solar PV 10820 SAN SEVAINE WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156200023 EMCOR SERVICES 

MESA ENERGY

611215 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 493.35KW DC / 897 PANELS / 6 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

1177762.00 3/22/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000608 3/22/2024 Solar PV 7526 MOUNTAIN SHADOW DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 

92509

185392017 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.925kW/DC / 15 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

NO MPU

10000.00 3/22/2024 Applied

B24-000421 3/25/2024 Solar PV 7081 ALVISO AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185182020 FREEDOM 

FOREVER LLC

1029644 SOLAR PV: 5.39 KW DC / 14 PANELS / 14 MICRO INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 225 

AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 125 

AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

14000.00 2/27/2024 Issued

B24-000610 3/25/2024 Solar PV 3120 LAUREL DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177194005 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 3.55KW DC / 9 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / SERVICE 

CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 225AMPS / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

28262.00 3/25/2024 Ready to Issue

B24-000612 3/25/2024 Solar PV 4105 ARMISTICE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181351025 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 3.55KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 MICRO INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

25667.00 3/25/2024 Applied

B24-000613 3/25/2024 Solar PV 6362 CINNABAR DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177122011 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: __8.295_KW DC / _21_PANELS / _1__ INVERTER / 

(1) BATTERY BACKUP

56738.00 3/25/2024 Applied

B24-000617 3/25/2024 Solar PV 5214 RUTILE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167171018 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 9.87KW DC / 25 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUPSUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 125AMP SUB 

PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

43250.00 3/25/2024 Ready to Issue

B24-000619 3/25/2024 Solar PV 8490 YEARLING WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166230007 ENERGY SERVICE 

PARTNERS INC 

DBA ESP 

CONTRACTING

619149 SOLAR PV: 14.58KW DC / 36 PANELS / 36 MICRO INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM __AMPS TO 225AMPS 

/ (5) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

41750.00 3/25/2024 Applied

B24-000620 3/25/2024 Solar PV 10453 58TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161162009 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 3.95KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

29585.50 3/25/2024 Ready to Issue

B24-000621 3/25/2024 Solar PV 5974 PALENCIA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166282013 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: __5.925_KW DC / _15_PANELS / _15__ INVERTER 

/ SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM __100AMPS TO 

225__AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

44745.60 3/25/2024 Applied

B24-000622 3/25/2024 Solar PV 5148 HOLSTEIN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181331043 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 8.29 KW DC / 21 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

27590.00 3/25/2024 Ready to Issue

B24-000623 3/25/2024 Solar PV 6161 LAKAREN LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185422018 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 5.53KW DC / 14 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / SERVICE 

CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 225AMPS / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

36553.30 3/25/2024 Ready to Issue

B23-002747 3/26/2024 Solar PV 8441 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171090016 MYERS ELECTRIC 

COMPANY INC

972274 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.68 KW DC / 12 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 225 

AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

6000.00 12/29/2023 Finaled
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B24-000245 3/26/2024 Solar PV 11378 PENA WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160113017 BURGESONS 

HEATING AND AIR 

CONDITIONING 

INC

263871 BATTERY BACK UP (1) / (1) INVERTER 30655.00 2/5/2024 Issued

B24-000625 3/26/2024 Solar PV 5895 JANET ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182303003 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 3.16KW DC / 8 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

30771.33 3/26/2024 Ready to Issue

B24-000626 3/26/2024 Solar PV 5155 FELSPAR ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167250014 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 5.20 KW DC / 13 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

33000.00 3/26/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000630 3/26/2024 Solar PV 3682 PIONEER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179121006 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 5.4KW DC / 15 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

21800.00 3/26/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000376 3/27/2024 Solar PV 7807 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174170004 DAYLIGHT SOLAR 

ENERGY CORP

903293 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.24KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

8000.00 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000411 3/27/2024 Solar PV 4891 DODD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159131007 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 6.32 KW DC / 16 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / SERVICE 

CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 225AMPS / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

14500.00 2/26/2024 Issued

B24-000427 3/27/2024 Solar PV 3371 CHARDONEY WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156243004 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 5.13 KW DC / 13 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

18000.00 2/28/2024 Issued

B24-000520 3/27/2024 Solar PV 5216 TRIESIAN WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181324007 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.925 kW/DC, 6k W/AC, 15 MODULES, 1 

INVERTER, 1 BATTERY BACKUP, NO MPU

20000.00 3/14/2024 Issued

B24-000541 3/27/2024 Solar PV 7598 FRAZER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183262009 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 3.95KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

12000.00 3/18/2024 Issued

B24-000542 3/27/2024 Solar PV 6023 42ND ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182250015 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV: 7.50KW DC / 19 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 125AMP SUB 

PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

24000.00 3/18/2024 Issued

B24-000561 3/27/2024 Solar PV 5217 QUAPAW WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181344014 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 10.27kW/DC /7.6kW/AC / 26 MODULES, 1 

INVERTER, 1 BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

30000.00 3/20/2024 Issued

B24-000634 3/27/2024 Solar PV 9445 HASTINGS BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170090027 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV:6.715 KW/ 17 PANELS / 1 INVERTER/ SERVICE 

CHANGE OUT: UPGRADE FROM 225 AMPS TO 225 AMPS/ (2) 

BATTERY BACK UP/ SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

51772.65 3/27/2024 Applied

B24-000635 3/27/2024 Solar PV 5597 AVOCET DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160411002 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV / BATTERY BACKUP:11.60KW DC / _29_PANELS / 

_1__ INVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACKUP

49000.00 3/27/2024 Applied

B24-000639 3/27/2024 Solar PV 6841 RIVERDALE PL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163250006 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 13.035KW DC / 33PANELS / 1INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRDAE FROM _100_AMPS TO _200_ 

AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

47035.00 3/27/2024 Ready to Issue

B24-000640 3/27/2024 Solar PV 11018 SKY COUNTRY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160172027 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: __4.455_KW DC / _11_PANELS / __1_ INVERTER / 

(2) BATTERY BACKUP

31000.00 3/27/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000643 3/28/2024 Solar PV 2310 LOVELAND DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175064004 SUNRUN 750184 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER REROOF 5670.00 3/28/2024 Applied

B24-000644 3/28/2024 Solar PV 11685 65TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157121007 FREEDOM 

FOREVER LLC

1029644 SOLAR PV: __4.620_KW DC / _12_PANELS / __1_ INVERTER / 

(1) BATTERY BACKUP

12000.00 3/28/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B24-000647 3/28/2024 Solar PV 4345 GREYSTONE CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181271014 AMECO SOLAR LLC 1053172 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 10.66kW DC / 26 PANELS / 26 MICRO-

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRDAE FROM 

125AMPS TO 200AMPS / (N) 200 AMPS SUB-PANEL / (3) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

44119.00 3/28/2024 Applied

B23-002670 3/29/2024 Solar PV 3575 WINEVILLE RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156030046 MORROW - 

MEADOWS 

CORPORATION

230813 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 509.25 KW DC / 1050 PANELS / 9 

INVERTERS / NEW CARPORT STRUCTURE MOUNTED

2184000.00 12/18/2023 Issued

B24-000650 3/29/2024 Solar PV 10249 48TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159090010 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 4.74kW DC / 12 PANELS / 12 INVERTERS / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

32279.40 3/29/2024 Applied

B24-000651 3/29/2024 Solar PV 11030 63RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157101005 LEON ELECTRIC 

INC

1021320 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.2KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 INVERTERS / 

NO MPU

11200.00 3/29/2024 Applied

B24-000652 3/29/2024 Solar PV 7526 MOUNTAIN SHADOW DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 

92509

185392017 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 5.13KW DC / 13 PANELS / 13 INVERTERS / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / NEW SUB-PANEL 100/225A / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

39694.37 3/29/2024 Applied

B24-000654 3/29/2024 Solar PV 5009 TROTH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159191007 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 2.765KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 INVERTERS / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

24359.65 3/29/2024 Applied

B24-000655 3/29/2024 Solar PV 2548 HALL AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178241003 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 5.925KW DC / 15 PANELS / 15 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS TO 225MPS 

/ (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED 15 modules-roof mounted 5.925kWDC, 5.411kWAC 

1x enphase IQ battery Msp upgrade to 125/225A

39282.75 3/29/2024 Applied
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B24-000656 3/29/2024 Solar PV 5885 CAMPERO DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166272010 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 7.11KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS TO 

225AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

42731.10 3/29/2024 Applied

B24-000657 3/29/2024 Solar PV 10523 48TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159070017 SOLARMAX 

RENEWABLE 

ENERGY PROVIDER 

INC

972048 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 INVERTERS / 

NO MPU

8000.00 3/29/2024 In Review - 1st 

Submittal
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